State of Tennessee - Union County
March 3, 2020

Republican Primary
Candidates for President of the United States

1 Donald J. Trump 1,101
2 Joe Walsh 8
3 Bill Weld 7
4 Uncommitted 7

Total Votes 1,123
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State of Tennessee - Union County
March 3, 2020

Republican Primary
Delegate At-Large

1 Steve Allbrooks (Trump) 602
2 Julia Atchley-Pace (Trump) 502
3 Mae Beavers (Trump) 493
4 Chad Blackburn (Trump) 649
5 Linda D. Buckles (Trump) 514
6 Jane Chedester (Trump) 477
7 Beth Scott Clayton (Trump) 549
8 Douglas M. Englen (Trump) 518
9 Lei Ann Gleaves (Trump) 498
10 Shannon Haynes (Trump) 545
11 Jack Johnson (Trump) 650
12 Amy Jones (Trump) 563
13 William Lamberth (Trump) 531
14 Peggy Larkin (Trump) 491
15 Jennifer Inman Little (Trump) 344
16 Mary Littleton (Trump) 307
17 Raul Lopez (Trump) 233
18 Paulina Albornoz Madaris (Trump) 150
19 Nazar Sharanshi (Trump) 126
20 Robin T. Smith (Trump) 356
21 Dalton Temple (Trump) 318
22 Rick Tillis (Trump) 365
23 Susan Richardson Williams (Trump) 347
24 Marsha Yessick (Trump) 225
25 Jake Adams (Uncommitted) 82
26 Wanda J. Cooke (Uncommitted) 32
27 Leslie D. Mills (Uncommitted) 31
28 Patricia D. Mills (Uncommitted) 28
29 Larry M. Sims (Uncommitted) 29
Total Votes 10,555
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State of Tennessee - Union County
March 3, 2020

Republican Primary
Delegate District 3

Emily G. Beaty (Trump)

J. Thomas Decosimo (Trump)
Randy Ellis (Trump)

Liz Holiway (Trump)

Ken Meyer (Trump)

Nancy Otis Doyle (Weld)

Sharon B. Anderson (Uncommitted)
Fred | Underdown (Uncommitted)

Total Votes

464
319
623
268
366

52
70
40
2,202



