State of Tennessee - Union County March 3, 2020 Republican Primary

Candidates for President of the United States

		Total Votes 1	.123
4	Uncommitted		7
3	Bill Weld		7
2	Joe Walsh		8
1	Donald J. Trump	1	,101

State of Tennessee - Union County

March 3, 2020

Republican Primary

Delegate At-Large

1	Steve Allbrooks (Trump)	602	2
2	Julia Atchley-Pace (Trump)	502	2
3	Mae Beavers (Trump)	493	3
4	Chad Blackburn (Trump)	649	9
5	Linda D. Buckles (Trump)	514	4
6	Jane Chedester (Trump)	477	7
7	Beth Scott Clayton (Trump)	549	9
8	Douglas M. Englen (Trump)	518	8
9	Lei Ann Gleaves (Trump)	498	8
10	Shannon Haynes (Trump)	545	5
11	Jack Johnson (Trump)	650	0
12	Amy Jones (Trump)	563	3
13	William Lamberth (Trump)	533	1
14	Peggy Larkin (Trump)	493	1
15	Jennifer Inman Little (Trump)	344	4
16	Mary Littleton (Trump)	307	7
17	Raul Lopez (Trump)	233	3
18	Paulina Albornoz Madaris (Trump)	150	0
19	Nazar Sharanshi (Trump)	126	6
20	Robin T. Smith (Trump)	356	6
21	Dalton Temple (Trump)	318	8
22	Rick Tillis (Trump)	365	5
23	Susan Richardson Williams (Trump)	347	7
24	Marsha Yessick (Trump)	225	5
25	Jake Adams (Uncommitted)	82	2
26	Wanda J. Cooke (Uncommitted)	32	2
27	Leslie D. Mills (Uncommitted)	33	1
28	Patricia D. Mills (Uncommitted)	28	8
29	Larry M. Sims (Uncommitted)	29	9
		Total Votes 10,555	5

State of Tennessee - Union County March 3, 2020 Republican Primary Delegate District 3

		Total Votes	2,202
8	Fred I Underdown (Uncommitted)		40
7	Sharon B. Anderson (Uncommitted)		70
6	Nancy Otis Doyle (Weld)		52
5	Ken Meyer (Trump)		366
4	Liz Holiway (Trump)		268
3	Randy Ellis (Trump)		623
2	J. Thomas Decosimo (Trump)		319
1	Emily G. Beaty (Trump)		464